Landesseniorenliga_Seniorenliga - gesamt
nach 1. Spieltag
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Platz:

a b ON =

Team:

Hanse BV Wismar |
Schweriner BV |

BC Schwerin Il

Rostocker BSV Hanseatic |
ABC Rostock Strikers |

Punkte:
13

12

12

9

4

Spiel + Bonus

8

N O 0O

+

+ o+ o+ o+

Spiel +

8

N O 0O

+

+ o+ o+ o+

5

N Wb~ O

Bonus

N W s O

Pins:
2.627
2.744
2.551
2.439
2.034

Pins:
2.627
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175,13
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135,60
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24.09.2017 Rostock - HCC

1 Hanse BV Wismar | (HBV)

Hanse BV Wismar

Wenzel, Andreas
Haecker, Meik
Grapenthin, Norbert

Team:
Punkte Bonus: 5
Punkte Spiele: 8

Punkte: 13

2 Schweriner BV | (SBV1)
Schweriner BV

Sonnberg, Rainer
Grunert, Bernd
Priesemann, Helmut

Team:
Punkte Bonus: 6
Punkte Spiele: 6

Punkte: 12

3 BC Schwerin Il (BCS2)
BC Schwerin

Poblenz, Uwe
Erdmann, Ralf
Pohle, Reinhard

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 4
Punkte Spiele: 8

Punkte: 12

Pins /Sp. Schnitt HI

928/ 5
924/ 5
7751 5

2.627/ 15

Pins /Sp. Schnitt H

944/ 5
938/ 5
862/ 5

2,744 15

Pins /Sp. Schnitt H

914/ 5
857/ 5
780/ 5

2.551/ 15

4 Rostocker BSV Hanseatic | (RBSV)

Rostocker BSV Hanseatic

Greffrath, Lutz
Haack, Gerhard
Repschlager, Peter

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 3
Punkte Spiele: 6

Punkte: 9

Pins /Sp. Schnitt H

867/ 5
826/ 5
746/ 5

2439/ 15

5 ABC Rostock Strikers | (ABC)

ABC Rostock Strikers

Messner, Andreas
Reiche, Wolfgang
Schnur, Bernd
Leoniw, Ralph

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 2
Punkte Spiele: 2

Punkte: 4

Pins /Sp. Schnitt H

735/ 5
554/ 4
389/ 3
356/ 3

2.034/ 15

185,60 230
184,80 227
155,00 179
175,13 629
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:
|
188,80 259
187,60 202
172,40 202
182,93 574
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:
|
182,80 200
171,40 188
156,00 190
170,07 537
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:
|
173,40 204
165,20 198
149,20 160
162,60 547
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:
|
147,00 168
138,560 173
129,67 161
118,67 130
135,60 458
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:
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197
178
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119
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Einzelauswertung Liga gesamt

Platz Name Pins  Spiele Schnitt Hi-Game Club / Verein Land
1 Sonnberg, Rainer 944 5 188,80 259 Schweriner BV MVP
2 Grunert, Bernd 938 5 187,60 202 Schweriner BV MVP
3 Wenzel, Andreas 928 5 185,60 230 Hanse BV Wismar MVP
4 Haecker, Meik 924 5 184,80 227 Hanse BV Wismar MVP
5 Poblenz, Uwe 914 5 182,80 200 BC Schwerin MVP
6 Greffrath, Lutz 867 5 173,40 204 Rostocker BSV Hanseatic MVP
7 Priesemann, Helmut 862 5 172,40 202 Schweriner BV MVP
8 Erdmann, Ralf 857 5 171,40 188 BC Schwerin MVP
9 Haack, Gerhard 826 5 165,20 198 Rostocker BSV Hanseatic MVP

10 Pohle, Reinhard 780 5 156,00 190 BC Schwerin MVP
11 Grapenthin, Norbert 775 5 155,00 179 Malchower SV 90 MVP
12 Repschléger, Peter 746 5 149,20 160 Rostocker BSV Hanseatic MVP
13 Messner, Andreas 735 5 147,00 168 ABC Rostock Strikers MVP
14 Reiche, Wolfgang 554 4 138,50 173 ABC Rostock Strikers MVP
15 Schnur, Bernd 389 3 129,67 161 ABC Rostock Strikers MVP
16 Leoniw, Ralph 356 3 118,67 130 ABC Rostock Strikers MVP
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